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200 – 1 Wesley Avenue, Winnipeg, MB  R3C 4C6

Tel:  (204) 984-9470        Fax:  (204) 231-2809        MTS Internal Mail:  B2000        Email:  team@teamunion.mb.ca

TEAM BOARD NOMINATION FORM
1. Please complete all areas of the Nomination Form.
2. Nominations close on November 15, 2016.
3. Mail the completed form to:  Election Committee - B2000.

	Nomination for TEAM Board Position of:
	


	Name (Print in Full):
	

	
	

	Department:
                        
	                          Mail Code:                      Phone #:

	
	

	Job Title:
	

	
	

	Nominee's Signature:
	

	
	

	Date:
	


Supporting TEAM Members

	
	MEMBER'S NAME (print in full)
	
	MEMBER'S SIGNATURE



	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	


Telecommunications Employees


Association of Manitoba, Inc.
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